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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
PARASSALA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
20/01/2026

To date
20/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 20/01/2026 Viji Pallivilla Veedu, Pannimala, Vellarada, Koothali, Parassala, 
695505

 

2 20/01/2026 Sindhu K G AISWARYA BHAVAN, Pallivila Veedu Pannimala, 
Vellarada, Koothali, Parassala, 695505

 

3 20/01/2026 Vijithra V L PALLIVILLA PUTHAN VEEDU, Pannimala, Vellarada, 
Koothali, Parassala, 695505

 

4 20/01/2026 Surijamol Kizhakkumkara Puthen Veedu, Anavoor, Anavoor, 
Anavoor, Neyyattinkara, 695124

 

5 20/01/2026 Reshma R S Kozhivila Puthenveedu, Kozhivila, Parassala, Parassala, 
Neyyattinkara, 695502

 

6 20/01/2026 Sobi S PALLIVILA ROADARIKATHU VEEDU, Kurishumala, 
Vellarada, Koothali, Parassala, 695505

 

7 20/01/2026 Syed Ali N Amina Manzil Kozhivila, Aruvamkode, Parassala, Parassala, 
Neyyattinkara, 695502
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8 20/01/2026 Jeeja L Kottavila Veedu, Vanniyacode, Parassala, Parassala, 
Neyyattinkara, 695502

 

9 20/01/2026 Chandra Babu GAYATHRI NIVAS , KORANAMCODE, Paliyode, 
Anavoor, Kottackal P O, Parassala, 695124

 

10 20/01/2026 Remya DEVARAGAM ANAVOOR, anavoor, anavoor, anavoor, 
neyyattinkara, 695124

 

11 20/01/2026 Sandhya A Elluvila Roadarikathu Puthan Veedu, Anavoor, Anavoor, 
Anavoor, Neyyattinkara, 695124

 

12 20/01/2026 SHIFANA Shameeha Manzil, Kozhivila, Parassala, Parassala, 
Neyyattinkara, 695502

 

13 20/01/2026 Lathakumari S 391, VYSHAKAM KALAYIL PASSUVENNARA, 
KEEZHAROOR, KEEZHAROOR, KATTAKADA, 695124

 

14 20/01/2026 Bindhu ALAN NIVAS, Ambothalakkal, Koranamcode, Anavoor, 
Kottackal P O, Parassala, 695124

 

15 20/01/2026 ALANDAS C B Alan Nivas , Ambonthalakkal, Koranamcode, Anavoor, 
Kottackal P O , Paliyode, Parassala, 695124

 

16 20/01/2026 SABEENA BEEVI M Thowfeeker Manzil, Kozhivila, Parassala, Parassala, 
Neyyattinkara, 695502

 

17 20/01/2026 Santhi Krishna M K Anu Bhavan, Anu Bhavan Padappithottam, Anavoor, 
Anavoor, Neyyattinkara, 695124

 

18 20/01/2026 SHAJITH AHAMED A 18/114-A Shameeha Manzil, Kozhivila, Parassala, Parassala, 
Neyyattinkara, 695502

 

19 20/01/2026 SHAMEEHA A 18/114 A Shameeha Manzil, Kozhivila, Parassala, Parassala, 
Neyyattinkara, 695502

 



Jan 21, 2026, 10:39 AM

20 20/01/2026 NEETHU L R Pulakkavila Puthen Veedu, Muriankara, Parassala, 
Parassala, Neyyattinkara, 695502

 

21 20/01/2026 ANITHA U Nedungodu, Neeliyamvila, Parassala, Parassala, 
Neyyattinkara, 695502

 

22 20/01/2026 Mohammed Shameer A Shameeha Manzil, Kozhivila, Parassala, Parassala, 
Neyyattinkara, 695502

 

23 20/01/2026 Shibu Salin D Shibuvilasam, Mylapotta, Anavoor, Anavoor, 
Neyyattinkara, 695124

 

24 20/01/2026 MINI J A Vengottukuzhi, Mailapotta, Anavoor, Anavoor, 
Neyyattinkara, 695124

 

25 20/01/2026 Abi S Shibuvilasam, Mailapotta, Anavoor, Anavoor, 
Neyyattinkara, 695124

 

26 20/01/2026 Sunitha J S JS Bhavan, Parandayathuvila Therani, Anavoor, Anavoor, 
Neyyattinkara, 695124

 

27 20/01/2026 Roselet Kuzhiyodan House, Pannimala, Vellarada, Koothali, 
Parassala, 695505

 

28 20/01/2026 AHISHMA P S Kaniyamkonam Mekkumkkara Puthen Veed, Kottackal, 
Anavoor, Kottackal, Neyyattinkara, 695124

 

29 20/01/2026 Feba J P K J Peniel Bhavan, Chadayamangalam, Arattukuzhi, 
Koothali, Neyyattinkara, 695505

 

30 20/01/2026 Nithya Sindhu Bhavan Therani, Therani, Anavoor, Anavoor, 
Neyyattinkara, 695124

 

31 20/01/2026 Shiyam Mukkumpalavila Veedu, Kozhivila, Parassala, Parassala, 
Neyyattinkara, 695502
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32 20/01/2026 Anju Mohan M L Nivas, Therani, Anavoor, Anavoor, Neyyattinkara, 
695124

 

33 20/01/2026 AHAMMED NIHAS N R Sirajudeen Mansil, Kozhivila, Parassala, Parassala, 
Neyyattinkara, 695502

 

34 20/01/2026 Biji B Panvilakam Rc Street, Neyyatinkara, Neyyatinkara, 
Neyyatinkara, Neyyatinkara, 695121

 

35 20/01/2026 Saranya S 05/57-A PUNNAKUNNUVILA VEEDU, ARATTUKUZHI 
KOOTHALI P O, VELLARADA, KOOTHALI, 

NEYYATTINKARA, 695505

 

36 20/01/2026 Bincy Jose 05/468-A ROSE VILLA, KOLLAKONAM 
THEKKUPPARA P O, VELLARADA, THEKKUPPARA, 

NEYYATTINKARA, 695505

 

37 20/01/2026 JINI A Ananda Vilasam, Cheruvallivilakam, Muriyankara, 
Parassala, Parassala, Neyyattinkara, 695502

 

38 20/01/2026 AKHIL R D Akhil House Paravila, Kozhivila, Parassala, Parassala, 
Neyyattinkara, 695502

 

39 20/01/2026 HAASHIDH H Haseena Manzil Paravila Veedu, Aruvancode, Parassala, 
Parassala, Neyyattinkara, 695502

 

40 20/01/2026 HAJAADH H Hazeena Manzil Parahila Veedu, Aruvancode, Parassala, 
Parassala, Neyyattinkara, 695502

 

41 20/01/2026 HARSHADH H Haseena Manzil Paravila Veedu, Aruvancode, Parassala, 
Parassala, Neyyattinkara, 695502

 

42 20/01/2026 Madhu R Muttaukode Colony, Arattukuzhi, Vellarada, Koothali, 
Neyyattinkara, 695505

 

43 20/01/2026 Sajitha Mol KRIPA SADANAM, IRUPPUVALI KOOTHALI P O, 
Vellarada, Koothali, Neyyattinkara, 695505
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44 20/01/2026 Ajikumar R HAPPY NEST, KARIPPUVALI, KOOTHALI P O, 
VELLARADA, KOOTHALI, NEYYATTINKARA, 695505

 

45 20/01/2026 KEERTHANA KRISHNA B 
R 

Revathy, Kuttara, Ottasekharamangalam, Poozhanadu, 
Kattakada, 695125

 

46 20/01/2026 Sukumaran Nair Rajesh Bhavan, Kuzhikkada, Roadarikathu Puthen Veedu, 
Koranamcode, Anavoor, Kottackal P O, Parassala, 695124

 

47 20/01/2026 Saraswathy Amma Rajesh Bhavan, Kuzhikkada, Roadarikathu Puthenveedu, 
Koranamcode, Anavoor, Kottackal P O, Parassala, 695124

 

48 20/01/2026 Selvaraj Tabernacle, Vallichira, Koranamcode, Anavoor, Kottakkal P 
O, Parassala, 695124

 

49 20/01/2026 Kaladevi P GAYATHRI NIVAS, Paliyode, Koranamcode, Anavoor, 
Kottakkal P O, Parassala, 695124

 

50 20/01/2026 Aneesh GAYATHRI NIVAS, PALIYODU, Koranamcode, 
Anavoor, Kottackal P O, Parassala, 695124

 

51 20/01/2026 ANCY BRIGHT B ANCY BHAVAN, KALLIKONAM, KIZHAKKINKARA, 
KORANAMCODE, Anavoor, Kottackal P O, Parassala, 

695124

 

52 20/01/2026 Ratheesh RATHEESH BHAVAN, MANAVARI, Koranamcode, 
Anavoor, Kottackal P O, Parassala, 695124

 

53 20/01/2026 Abeeda I Saraswathy Vilasam, Mekkolla,Manchavilakam, Kollayil, 
Manchavilakam, Neyyattinkara, 695503

 

54 20/01/2026 Chandrika RATHEESH BHAVAN, MANAVARI, Koranamcode, 
Anavoor, Kottackal P O, Parassala, 695124

 

55 20/01/2026 Sreedharan Nair RATHEESH BHAVAN, MANAVARI, Koranamcode, 
Anavoor, Kottackal P O, Parassala, 695124
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56 20/01/2026 Biju Kokkidimele Puthanveedu, Kottackal, Anavoor, Kottackal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695124

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


